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Resultat fran Blodomloppet i Viisteras 2006

Herrar 10 km
Plac. Namn

1 Anders Osterlund
2 Rickard Svensson
3 Mats Soderberg

4 Andreas Eriksson
5 Hékan Andersson
6  Mattias Ahlin

7 Johan Voldberg

8 Goran Gorsson

9 Robert Palm

10  Erik Blomberg

11 Magnus Vesterlund
12 Lars Eriksson

13 Stefan Olofsson

14  Stefan Virtanen

15  Jouko Mourujirvi
16  Lars-Erik Carlsson
17  Daniel Kellgren

18  Henrik Ortman

19  Rickard Nyberg
20  Simon Walve

21  Hans Hiaggkvist
22 Per Soderberg

23 Andreas Forslund
24 Selaré

25  Andreas Wannberg
26  Mattias Olander
27  Jonas Jensen-Tornehed
28 Tomas Carlsson
29  Tomas Jonsson

30  Urban Tillman

31  Stefan Lundberg
32 Magnus Sandqvist
33  Per Wadman

34  Magnus Ehrlin

35  Peter von Sydow
36  Jan Brangefilt

37  Lars-Erik Thorberg
38 Lennart Bons

39  Lars Ludvigsson

Fodd Forening/Ort/Land

Visteras SOK
Westinghouse
Bravida Sverige AB

ICA
Visteras Karatecenter

Baker & McKenzie Advokatbyra
Hedins IF

Visteras SOK

ICA Forma Publishing Group

ProTang AB

Westinghouse

Getrag All Wheel Drive AB
Westinghouse

Canon Business Center
Bravida Sverige AB

Westinghouse
Skandia Kamratforening
IFK Visteras

ProTang AB
Bombardier Tr AB
SEMCON

Kanthal AB

Oxbackens Vardcentral

http://www.racetimer.se/sv/race/resultlist/21?rc_id=140

Startnr Resultat

3158
2933
2981
2912
3095
2966
3155
3066
3105
2895
3141
2958
3157
3140
3160
3043
4432
3049
3018
3084
3056
2916
2898
3012
3106
3053
2934
2905
3154
3152
3023
3080
3055
2903
3025
2909
3142
2926
2971

32:12
33:47
34:55
37:17
37:25
37:47
38:01
38:34
38:56
39:15
40:04
40:26
40:37
40:38
41:08
41:57
42:17
42:20
42:21
42:26
42:34
42:40
42:50
43:51
43:58
44:01
4407
44:11
44:13
44:17
44:18
44:19
44:33
44:36
44:40
44:40
44:42
44:43
44:46
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40  Torsten Lund

41  Eric Dahlfjord

42  Thomas Claesson

43  Magnus Eriksson

44 Anders Aberg

45  Robert Skolin

46  Andreas Johansson

47  Jan Gustafsson

48  Martin Zetterberg

49  Magnus Alm

50  Patrik Klintell

51  Henrik Friberg

52  Peter Lyttkens

53  Henrik By

54  Jonas Nilsson

55 Daniel Pettersson

56  Per Vannesjo

57  Leif Persson

58  Anders Bawer

59  Anders Wahlberg

60  Niclas Ericsson

61  Christian Eklund

62  Roger Goglund

63  Roger Arleskog

64  Tore Nallgard

65  Fredrik Nissling

66 Thomas Paulsson

67  Andrej Placek

68 MichaelTomas Johansson

69  Miakel Borg
Robert Bostrom

71  Mattias Jahnstedt

72  Kalle Johansson

73 Jan Nordstrom

74  Johan Nislund

75 David Eriksson

76  Bengt Falck-H

77  Mikael Lagerberg
Linus Wiklund

79  Gunnar Bernes

80  Robert Geite
Hakan Hedberg

82  Johan Axner

83  Lennart Kjellin

Westinghouse

ICA

ProTang AB
Cambrex Karlskoga AB
Lyttkens & Partners AB

VLT

Posten Hallstahammar
ICA
ICA Forma Publishing Group

Edstromska MFT
Getrag All Wheel Drive AB

Landstinget Vistmanland
INVID Visteras AB

Boldange LK
Familjeldkarna Ullvi/Tuna

Postens idrottsforening
AQ Plast

ICA

Vistmanlands Landsting

SN Elteknik AB

Liansstyrelsen Vastmanland
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3005
3019
2930
3107
2889
2956
3062
3048
2907
3104
2974
3016
2880
2891
3145
3136
3151
2989
2965
2943
2980
2977
3083
2945
2908
3028
2897
3042
2988
2904
2892
2957
2962
3138
3149
2963
2973
4979
2894
3103
3014
2955
3081
2900
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44:47
44:58
44:58
45:30
45:39
45:43
46:02
46:03
46:41
46:42
46:43
46:49
46:51
46:51
46:58
47:00
47:08
47:16
47:20
47:22
47:35
47:39
47:44
47:49
47:50
48:03
48:09
48:24
48:24
48:30
48:30
48:33
48:35
48:37
48:41
48:42
48:44
48:51
48:51
48:55
48:57
48:57
49:04
49:10
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84
85
86
87
88

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127

Hans Simonsen
Arne Wingefalk
Tomas Wretling
Ola Holmroos
Goran Fagerstrom
Robert Lorentzon
Kaleri Kauramikl1
Peter Malmstrom
Mattias Andersson
Jan Smedjegard
Johan Lind
Marko Lotjonen
Lars Eriksson
Stig Bergstrom
Uwe Uttenbreit
Bjorn Stenberg
Hakan Wilén
Stefan Blomquist
Goran Johansson
Sam Moden

Kent Axelsson
Roger Svensson
Sven-Gunnar Ivars

Conny Holmgqvist
Maziar Gharaei
John Gerdin
Henrik Baltzari
Miakel Waltari
Goran Rydh
Rune Schremser
Andrew Walker
Anders Nordberg
Sune Karlsson
Niklas Ericsson
Tobias Molin
Leif Schmidt
Fredrik Leek
Nicklas Ibas
Fredrik Wedelstam
Pekka Forselius
Sture Sundell
Rikard Borg

Per Sandberg

ICA
Getrag All Wheel Drive AB

Posten Hallstahammar
ICA

Rad o Stod
Rad o Stod

Bravida Sverige AB
ICA

Visteras Stad
Bravida Sverige AB
VafabMilj6/Renhallningsverket

Fastighetskontoret

Westinghouse

Milarenergi AB
Vistmanlands Landsting
Milark AB

Cambrex Karlskoga AB

ICA

AQ Plast
ICA

ICA
ICA
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3068
2991
2959
2967
3004
3094
3092
3091
3082
4182
2953
3037
2906
3159
3001
3075
3029
2911
3096
3101
2936
2885
3137
3139
3100
2954
2871
3058
2927
3078
2873
3003
2986
2888
3022
2970
3052
3020
2992
2996
3153
3150
2998
3063
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49:24
49:25
49:29
49:40
49:45
49:45
49:52
49:52
49:53
49:54
49:56
49:57
49:57
50:01
50:04
50:09
50:14
50:20
50:24
50:39
50:46
50:53
50:53
50:55
51:06
51:14
51:20
51:30
51:38
51:43
51:49
51:49
51:50
52:11
52:12
52:13
52:36
52:36
52:41
52:44
52:47
52:47
52:50
52:50
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Ibrahim Dag
Lennart Ekholm
Sven-Ake Nerén
Janek Koba
Nils-olof Johnsson
Mats Hedlund
Stig Thorén

Mats Stromberg
Kenny Lindstrom
Stefan Lindmark
Torbjorn Astrom
Thomas Bergman
Tord Karlstrém
Jyri Vasarainen
Patrik Andersson
Benny Abbetoft
Torbjorn Lindqvist
Mons Holleland
Hans Lindgren
Jan Malmtorp
Torsten Olsson
Fredrik Lindblom
Jonas Hermansson
Johan Nodenstam
Nick Johansson
Bo Gustavsson
Patric Enbom
Juha Pannula
Gustav Eriksson
Per Helgoson
Miakel Hemstrom
Behnam Fard
Sven-Olov Larsson
Roy Johansson
Ingemar Egelstedt
Mikael Lundahl
Hakan Andersson
Kalle Ostgren
Borje Lundqvist
Arild Norling
Staffan Ostlund
Pir Nordell

Agne Andersson
Ulf Larsson

ICA
Lennart Ekholm Startup AB
Bravida Sverige AB

ICA
TA Medie Ko.

ProTang AB
ICA

Linsstyrelsen Vistmanland
JLM Tunnelkonsult

SEB IT AB
Visteras Stad
Cambrex Karlskoga AB

Edstromska MFT
ICA

AQ Plast

ProTang AB

Vistmanlands Landstinget
ICA

ICA Forma Publishing Group

Visteras Stad
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2964
2902
3013
2937
2922
2913
3147
3030
2982
2995
3090
2928
3144
3161
3097
2941
2942
2884
2987
2887
2931
4200
3148
1787
2886
4314
2975
3011
2976
2883
3057
3051
2919
3050
2972
3087
3077
3008
2935
3017
2960
3102
3089
3146
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52:54
52:57
52:58
52:58
53:03
53:04
53:07
53:39
53:45
54:00
54:06
54:15
54:39
54:52
54:56
55:00
55:17
55:31
55:35
55:43
55:57
55:59
56:08
56:10
56:10
56:13
56:19
56:23
56:32
56:48
56:51
56:54
57:15
57:32
58:06
58:27
59:08
59:21
59:26
59:35
59:47
59:49
1:00:10
1:00:26
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Kjell Enderborn
Kai Jokela
Thomas Widell
Daniel Pettersson
Torgny Ferngren
Mats Pettersson
Leif Engstrom
Christer Carlsson
Marion Mars—/o%hgren
Mattias Winther
Monica Andersson
Stefan Olsson
Stefan Karlsson
Peter Svensson
Ibrahim Sakrak
Per-Olov Eriksson
Bengt Lundblad
Robert Larsson
Hans Sundgren
Bernt Jonsson
Hakan Johansson
Lennart Ahlgren
Hampus Romlin
Marko Aartola
Richard Andersson
Lars Lagrelius
Daniel Engbom
Erik Strom

Per Nilsson
Tommy Eriksson
Per Lundstrom
Mika Pakarinen

Landstinget Viastmanland

ProTang AB

Edstromska MFT
Edstromska HFT
Ortopedkliniken
Mjillby AIF

Visteras Stad
Visteras Stad

Posten Hallstahammar
ICA

ICA

Friskis & Svettisw
ICA
ProTang AB

Vistmalandslins landsting, blodavd.13

Vafab/miljo
Edstromska MFT
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3044
3093
3098
2872
3041
2924
3045
3071
4346
2923
3002
3038
3027
3036
3035
3015
2915
3064
2985
3156
2917
2952
3076
2944
3069
2940
3054
2901
4789
2948
2938
2939
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1:00:31
1:00:58
1:01:09
1:01:34
1:02:57
1:02:57
1:03:03
1:03:07
1:04:18
1:04:41
1:05:08
1:05:17
1:05:45
1:06:06
1:06:33
1:06:50
1:09:27
1:09:59
1:10:01
1:11:36
1:14:26
1:16:21
1:18:30
1:21:11
1:21:12
1:21:41
1:24:08
1:25:04
1:28:56
1:30:50
1:36:15
1:36:16
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